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Get Connected. Get Answers.

United Ways of Maine
The Opportunity Alliance

2-1-1 Maine: Total No. Calls by County
All Counties

Reporting Period: April 2015

Total Number of Calls: 4651

Report Date: 05/08/2015

Cumberland

York

Androscoggin

Penobscot
Kennebec
Oxford
Somerset
Aroostook
Sagadahoc
Knox
Franklin
Hancock
Waldo
Lincoln
Washington
Unknown
Piscataquis

Out-of-State

1265
499
462
447
421
213
178
154
124
104

94
84
76
74
70
69
44
26

Help Starts Here.




